GENERAL PURPOSE
FEATURES:
• All-welded, stainless steel construction
• Rugged, all encapsulated electronics
• Leakproof
• Intrinsically safe
• RFI and surge protection
PRESSURE RANGES:

Alterations may be easily and readily accomplished by the standard modification code or by discussion with the
factory. We invite your inquiry.
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering: Specify model, and pressure range and
indicate modifications or accessories required.
MODEL RANGE PRESSURE TYPE OPTIONS
• • • • / • / •
Use the following codes to identify desired item.
Example: 311-M351-PP-2-SZ
MODEL
111 3 mV/V
211 5 Vdc
311 4-20 mA
311Z 4-20 mA, Intrinsically safe
PRESSURE RANGE
  psi
PJ 5 PV 50
PN 10 PX 75
PP 15 PZ 100
PR 20 RB 150
PO 25 RD 200
PT 30 SZ Other
PRESSURE TYPE
2 Gauge
6 Sealed Gauge
8 Elevated
3 Absolute
OPTIONS
GA Standardized output to ±0.5% FSO.
GB Alternate output, pressure units, or full scale outputs that are non-standard.
GE Improved temperature compensation to ±0.5% FSO unless otherwise specified.
GG Alternate calibration signal.
GH Internal calibration resistor set to 100 ±0.5% FSO unless other wise specified.
GS 0-10 Vdc FSO, Model 211 (Requires 16-32 Vdc excitation)
JH Remote cable mounted (in-line) zero & span controls.
3’ cable on open side. Length of cable on closed side as required. (500’
maximum) Model 311 only.
GZ Customer special.
CZ Tefzel cable.
GP:50 reserves the right to make product improvements and amendments to the product
specification stated throughout this brochure without prior notification. Please contact the
factory on all critical dimensions and specifications for verification.